Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM
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Team Results

Team  Runner

Time Avg Mile
1:44:12  20:51 657
1:44:35 2055  6:59
1:48:47 2146  T7:16
1:51:01 2213 7:25
1:63:53  22:47  7:36
1:55:37 23.08 7:43
1:57:12  23:27 749
1:56:57 2324 748
1:58:52 2347  7:56
2:02:18 2428 8:10
2:05:05 2501 8:21
2:05:34 2507 8:23
2.07:06 2526 8:29
2:18:01 27:37 913
1:26:01  21:31  7:11
1:26:23  21:36  7:12
1:35:34  23:54  7:58
1:49:29 27:23  9:.08
1:562.20 28.05 9:22
1:117:22 2548  8:36
24:06 24:06 8:02
STES ReeRs

- Overall

Avg 5Man

Gap Finish Order

1:25 3-4-5-12-21-34-45
1:51 2-6-7-18-23-47-52
2:44 9-11-15-31-50-57-74
2:16 8-22-37-42-43-56-58
2:49 20-27-35-53-67-72
3:22 14-28-44-70-71
4:58 13-25-26-91-94-110-114
4:43 19-32-39-66-95
2:02 41-48-54-59-75-88
2:24 40-61-76-77-80-96-106
4:35 30-46-101-102-104
1:40 63-73-79-85-89-90-113
2:50 60-64-92-93-105-117
5:51 51-112-120-124-125
1-16-33-38
10-17-24-29
36-49-69-78

99-100-108-126
97-118-122-123
81-84-103
62
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Scoring Order

2-3-4-10-17-27-36
1-5-6-14-19-38-42
8-9-13-25-40-46-59
7-18-29-33-34-45-47
16-22-28-43-54-57
12-23-35-55-56
11-20-21-69-72-80-83
15-26-30-53-73
32-39-44-48-60-66
31-50-61-62-64-74-79
24-37-75-76-77
51-58-63-65-67-68-82
49-52-70-71-78-84
41-81-85-86-87
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
1 Runner
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Kathy Rivera
Jordan Gibson
Audrey Rojas
Brooke Swearngin
Ivory Harmon
Kaitlyn Cabral
Emily Schott
Sophia Quan
Siddhi Karnawat
Madeleine Cho
Victoria Arcenas
Brianna Ropacki
Anna Gohman
Sophee Salcedo
Marisa Cuesta
Charlotte Barkehanai
Samantha Talbot
Alicia Razo
Natalie Tom
Caitlin Haley
Brooklyn Osborne
Anh Dao
Jacquelyn Figueroa
Courtney Smith
Chloe Malecha

Ruixuan (Carol) Chen

Emma Tretiak

Dhannasshy Sanchez

Addison Medina
Reece Trice
Kara Florez
Angelina Wang
Christina Jain
Audrey Bent
Natalie Brown
Brooklyn Earle
Maria Gaggiano
Avery Miller
Barbosa Ayla
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Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Grade
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Individual
Team Time
El Toro 19:49
Ayala 19:56
Great Oak 20:15
Great Oak 20:25
Great Oak 20:41
Ayala 20:41
Ayala 20:42
Redondo 20:45
Canyon (ana) 20:45
Crescenta Valley ~ 20:58
Canyon (ana) 21:05
Great Oak 21:11
Torrey Pines 21:13
Poly (riv) 21:18
Canyon (ana) 21:18
El Toro 21:23
Crescenta Valley — 21:25
Ayala 21:29
Peninsula 21:30
Mira Costa 21:33
Great Oak 21:40
Redondo 21:45
Ayala 21:47
Crescenta Valley  21:52
Torrey Pines 21:53
Torrey Pines 21:53
Mira Costa 21:56
Poly (riv) 21:57
Crescenta Valley ~ 22:08
Granada Hills 22:09
Canyon (ana) 22:10
Peninsula 22:11
El Toro 22:15
Great Oak 22:24
Mira Costa 22:27
Santiago (cor) 22:30
Redondo 22:32
El Toro 22:34
Peninsula 22:45

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
40 Dara Martinson 9
1 41 Weilin Lin 9
2 42 Ava Warman 1"
3 43 Madeline McNeela 10
4 44 Daniela Rios 1"
5 45 Adley Garner 9
6 46 Chloe Miyagishima 12
7 47 Rebecca Moon 12
8 48 Camila Gonzalez 1
49 Hannah Covarrubias 11
9 50 Verena Sommer 1
10 51 Valerie Chavez 11
11 52 Emily Perez 12
12 53 Maddie Johnson 12
13 54 Suri Tran 9
55 Clarisse Nikaido 12
56 Valentina Masoni 10
14 57 Hannah Horton 12
15 58 Petra Napier 1"
16 59 Vania Ahmadi 1
17 60 Isabel Schneider 10
18 61 Juliette Nasarenko 12
19 62 Jasmine Del Carmen 11
63 Gabriella Barbieri 12
20 64 Athena Villavicencio 10
21 65 Gina Huang 1
22 66 Katherine Chiu 12
23 67 Hailey Tucker 12
68 Danika Harper 1"
24 69 Idalis Hawkins 10
25 70 Kayla Sturgis 10
26 71 Andrea Arce 10
72 Marley Brennan 12
27 73 Cameron Simmons 12
28 74 Cierra Lantello 12
75 Amogha Patwari 10
29 76 Madeline Abbott
77 Vail Newman
30 78 Josslyn Brandon 1
RJBIEKS“ r.02 peopsi LA&’?j
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Team
Ventura
Arcadia
Redondo
Redondo
Poly (riv)

Great Oak
Granada Hills

Ayala

Arcadia
Santiago (cor)
Canyon (ana)

Chaffey

Ayala

Mira Costa

Arcadia

Ayala

Redondo
Canyon (ana)
Redondo
Arcadia
Camarillo
Ventura
Santa Ana
Aliso Niguel
Camarillo
Ayala
Peninsula
Mira Costa
Redondo
Santiago (cor)
Poly (riv)
Poly (riv)
Mira Costa
Aliso Niguel
Canyon (ana)
Arcadia
Ventura
Ventura
Santiago (cor)
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Time
22:54
22:55
22:58
23:01
23:06
23:10
23:11
23:19
23:26
23:27
23:29
23:31
23:32
23:35
23:37
23:37
23:41
23:48
23:54
23:57
23:58
24:00
24:06
24:12
24:12
24:18
24:18
24:22
24:25
24:30
24:36
24:40
24:44
24:53
24:54
24:57
25:03
25:03
25.07

Points
31
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35
36
37
38
39

40
41
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43
44
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49
50

51
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53
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57
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61
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Place Name
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Sophia Hernandez
River Grinsel
Karolyn Maeda
Cara Courtney
Sofia Perez

Allis Alarcon
Kiana Zerehgar
Elsa Wang

Yumi Metcalf
Laura Wu

Mila Savage

Ava O'berry
Amelia Augusta
Kylie Weisse
Vanessa Enos
Hannah Cain
Ashley Chang
Ellery Noah
Marely Rodriguez
Sofia Cuesta
Jada Godsey
Priscilla Zenon
Christina Scarpato
Jacqueline Lopez
Arohi Shah

Krista Eng
Kennedy Hetzel
Ava Blau-Grinsel
Carly Arthur

Kyra Darby-Macinnis
Danielle Otey
Pilar Purvis
Katherine Jacoby
Anabel Ramirez
Avery Williams
Emma Herrick
Addison Green
Brianna Jones
Audrey Redmond

Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Grade
12
9
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11
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©
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11
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1
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1
9
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1
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11
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Individual
Team Time
Aliso Niguel 2508
Ventura 25:18
University (irv) 25:19
Redondo 25:24
Redondo 25:25
University (irv) 25:25
Aliso Niguel 25:29
Great Oak 25:37
Great Oak 25:48
Arcadia 25:50
Aliso Niguel 25:52
Aliso Niguel 25:56
Torrey Pines 26:02
Camarillo 26:04
Camarillo 26:04
Torrey Pines 26:11
Peninsula 26:13
Ventura 26:14
Hueneme 26:16
Canyon (ana) 26:18
Laguna Creek 26:26
Laguna Creek 26:28
Granada Hills 26:29
Granada Hills 26:32
University (irv) 26:38
Granada Hills 26:44
Camarillo 26:48
Ventura 26:50
Redondo 26:53
Laguna Creek 27:01
Redondo 27:01
Torrey Pines 27:04
Redondo 2721
Chaffey 27:22
Aliso Niguel 27:28
Torrey Pines 27:33
Great Oak 27:46
Aliso Niguel 27:50
Camarillo 27:52
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Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
63 118 Citlaly Fernandez 10
64 119 Katie Lemus 11
120 Melodia Estrada 1"
121 Selena Lubbos 9
122 Zitlaly Garcia 1"
123 Yamile Baez 10

65 124 Zoe Rodriguez 1"
125 Vivian Garcia 12
126 Madison Rose 10

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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Team
Hueneme
Ayala
Chaffey
Ventura
Hueneme
Hueneme
Chaffey
Chaffey
Laguna Creek
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Time  Points
27:53
28:00
28:32
28:59
29:03
29:08
29:14
29:22

20:34

85

86
87
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Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Team Results - 1

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 %ﬁ% Great Oak 20 1:44:12 2051  6:57 1:25 1-2-3-6-11-20-28 1-2-3-5-9-16-23
2 (./(«; Redondo 73 1:51:.01 2213 7:25 216 4-12-23-25-26-35-36 4-10-18-20-21-29-30
3 Mira Costa 100 1:53:53 22:47 T7:36 249 10-16-21-33-42-47 8-13-17-27-35-38
4 gw Poly (riv) 116 1:55:37 23:.08 7:43 322 8-17-27-45-46 7-14-22-36-37
5 F Torrey Pines 124 1:57:12  23:27  7:49 458 7-14-15-60-63-70-74 6-11-12-46-49-54-57
6 Arcadia 143 1:58:52 2347 756 2:02 24-30-34-37-49-57 19-25-28-31-40-43
7 Granada Hills 192 2:05:05 2501 821 435 19-29-64-65-66 15-24-50-51-52
8 “@5\“0 Aliso Niguel 199 2:05:34 2507 823 1:40 40-48-51-54-58-59-73 33-39-41-42-44-45-56
9 @ Camarillo 214 2.07:.06 2526 829 2:50 38-41-61-62-67-77 32-34-47-48-53-58
10 Chaffey 261 2:18:01 27:37 913 551 32-72-78-79-80 26-55-59-60-61
DNP % Crescenta Valley 1:26:23 21:36 7:12 5-9-13-18 4 Runners
DNP @ Santiago (cor) 1:35:34  23:54  7:58 22-31-44-50 4 Runners
DNP w Santa Ana 2406  24:06 8:02 39 1 Runner
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Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Individual Results - 1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Audrey Rojas 1 Great Oak 20:15 1 23 Maria Gaggiano 10 Redondo 22:32 18

(3) (37)

2 Brooke Swearngin 9 Great Oak 20:25 2 24  Weilin Lin 9 Arcadia 22:55 19

(4) 41)

3 Ivory Harmon 10 Great Oak 20:41 3 25 AvaWarman 11 Redondo 22:58 20

(5) (42)

4  Sophia Quan 1 Redondo 20:45 4 26 Madeline McNeela 10 Redondo 23:01 21

(8) (43)

5 Madeleine Cho 11 Crescenta Valley ~ 20:58 27 Daniela Rios 11 Poly (riv) 23:06 22
(10) (44)

6 Brianna Ropacki 1 Great Oak 21:11 5 28 Adley Garner 9 Great Oak 23:10 23
(12) (45)

7 Anna Gohman 12 Torrey Pines 21:13 6 29 Chloe Miyagishima 12 Granada Hills 23:11 24
(13) (46)

8 Sophee Salcedo 10 Poly (riv) 21:18 7 30 Camila Gonzalez 1 Arcadia 23:26 25
(14) (48)

9 Samantha Talbot 12 Crescenta Valley — 21:25 31 Hannah Covarrubias 11 Santiago (cor) 23:27
(17) (49)

10 Caitlin Haley 1 Mira Costa 21:33 8 32 Valerie Chavez 1 Chaffey 23:31 26
(20) (51)

11 Brooklyn Osborne 10 Great Oak 21:40 9 33 Maddie Johnson 12 Mira Costa 23:35 27
(21) (53)

12 Anh Dao 1 Redondo 21:45 10 34 SuriTran 9 Arcadia 23:37 28
(22) (54)

13  Courtney Smith 12 Crescenta Valley  21:52 35 Valentina Masoni 10 Redondo 23:41 29
(24) (56)

14  Chloe Malecha 11 Torrey Pines 21:53 11 36 Petra Napier 11 Redondo 23:54 30
(25) (58)

15 Ruixuan (Carol) Chen 11 Torrey Pines 21:53 12 37 Vania Ahmadi 1 Arcadia 23:57 31
(26) (59)

16 Emma Tretiak 12 Mira Costa 21:56 13 38 Isabel Schneider 10 Camarillo 23:58 32
(27) (60)

17 Dhannasshy Sanchez 12 Poly (riv) 21:57 14 39 Jasmine Del Carmen 11 Santa Ana 24:06
(28) (62)

18 Addison Medina 11 Crescenta Valley — 22:08 40 Gabriella Barbieri 12 Aliso Niguel 24:12 33
(29) (63)

19 Reece Trice 11 Granada Hills 22:09 15 41 Athena Villavicencio 10 Camarillo 24:12 34
(30) (64)

20 Audrey Bent 9 Great Oak 22:24 16 42 Hailey Tucker 12 Mira Costa 24:22 35
(34) (67)

21 Natalie Brown 1 Mira Costa 22:27 17 43 Danika Harper 1" Redondo 24:25
(35) (68)

22 Brooklyn Earle 11 Santiago (cor) 22:30 44  |dalis Hawkins 10 Santiago (cor) 24:30
(36) (69)
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Individual Results -

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Kayla Sturgis 10 Poly (riv) 24:36 36 67 Kennedy Hetzel 9 Camarillo 26:48 53
(70) (105)

46 Andrea Arce 10 Poly (riv) 24:40 37 68 Carly Arthur 11 Redondo 26:53

(71) (107)

47 Marley Brennan 12 Mira Costa 24:44 38 69 Danielle Otey 11 Redondo 27:01

(72) (109)

48 Cameron Simmons 12 Aliso Niguel 24:53 39 70 Pilar Purvis 1 Torrey Pines 27:04 54
(73) (110)

49 Amogha Patwari 10 Arcadia 24:57 40 71 Katherine Jacoby 12 Redondo 27:21

(75) (111)

50 Josslyn Brandon 1 Santiago (cor) 25:07 72 Anabel Ramirez 1" Chaffey 27:22 55
(78) (112)

51 Sophia Hernandez 12 Aliso Niguel 25:08 41 73 Avery Williams 12 Aliso Niguel 27:28 56
(79) (113)

52 Cara Courtney 1 Redondo 25:24 74 Emma Herrick 1" Torrey Pines 27:33 57
(82) (114)

53 Sofia Perez 11 Redondo 25:25 75 Addison Green 10 Great Oak 27:46

(83) (115)

54 Kiana Zerehgar 12 Aliso Niguel 25:29 42 76 Brianna Jones 12 Aliso Niguel 27:50

(85) (116)

55 Elsa Wang 9 Great Oak 25:37 77 Audrey Redmond 9 Camarillo 27:52 58
(86) (117)

56 Yumi Metcalf 1 Great Oak 25:48 78 Melodia Estrada 1 Chaffey 28:32 59
(87) (120)

57 LauraWu 9 Arcadia 25:50 43 79 Zoe Rodriguez 1 Chaffey 29:14 60
(88) (124)

58 Mila Savage 12 Aliso Niguel 25:52 44 80 Vivian Garcia 12 Chaffey 29:22 61
(89) (125)

59 Ava O'berry 1 Aliso Niguel 25:56 45

(90)

60 Amelia Augusta 11 Torrey Pines 26:02 46

91)

61 Kylie Weisse 9 Camarillo 26:04 47

(92)

62 Vanessa Enos 9 Camarillo 26:04 48

(93)

63 Hannah Cain 11 Torrey Pines 26:11 49

(94)

64 Christina Scarpato 12 Granada Hills 26:29 50
(101)

65 Jacqueline Lopez 11 Granada Hills 26:32 51
(102)

66 Krista Eng 1 Granada Hills 26:44 52

(104)

10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM
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p [ S
R: é‘Ks@ r.02 pepsi LA8?“

Foundation

A
% GARMIN. SITES

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Page 6/9 10/23/2023 8:32am



Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Team Results - 2

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Ayala 22 1:44:35 20:55 6:59 151 2-3-4-9-11-18-20 1-2-3-7-9-14-16
2 Canyon (ana) 40 1:4847 2146 716 244 5-6-7-12-19-22-26 4-5-6-10-15-17-20
3 @ Peninsula 74 1:56:57 23:24 T7:48 443 10-13-16-25-32 8-11-12-19-24
4 f@_ Ventura 97 2:02:18 24:28 810 2:24 17-23-27-28-29-33-39 13-18-21-22-23-25-26
1:26:01  21:31  7:11 1-8-14-15 4 Runners
1:49:29 27:23 9:.08 36-37-40-46 4 Runners
1:52:20 28:05 9:22 34-41-44-45 4 Runners
DNP ( University (irv) 1:17:22 2548  8:36 30-31-38 3 Runners
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10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile

Individual Results - 2
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Kathy Rivera 12 El Toro 19:49 23 Juliette Nasarenko 12 Ventura 24:00 18
(1) (61)
2 Jordan Gibson 1 Ayala 19:56 1 24 Gina Huang 11 Ayala 24:18
(2) (65)
3 Kaitlyn Cabral 9 Ayala 20:41 2 25 Katherine Chiu 12 Peninsula 24:18 19
(6) (66)
4  Emily Schott 12 Ayala 20:42 3 26 Cierra Lantello 12 Canyon (ana) 24:54 20
(7) (74)
5 Siddhi Karnawat 11 Canyon (ana) 20:45 4 27 Madeline Abbott 9 Ventura 25:03 21
(9) (76)
6 Victoria Arcenas 10 Canyon (ana) 21:05 5 28 Vail Newman 9 Ventura 25:.03 22
(11) (77)
7 Marisa Cuesta 11 Canyon (ana) 21:18 6 29 River Grinsel 9 Ventura 25:18 23
(15) (80)
8 Charlotte Barkehanai 11 El Toro 21:23 30 Karolyn Maeda 12 University (irv) 25:19
(16) (81)
9 Alicia Razo 9 Ayala 21:29 7 31 Ailis Alarcon 12 University (irv) 25:25
(18) (84)
10 Natalie Tom 1 Peninsula 21:30 8 32 Ashley Chang 1 Peninsula 26:13 24
(19) (95)
11 Jacquelyn Figueroa 9 Ayala 21:47 9 33 Ellery Noah 9 Ventura 26:14 25
(23) (96)
12 Kara Florez 10 Canyon (ana) 2210 10 34 Marely Rodriguez 10 Hueneme 26:16
(31) (97)
13 Angelina Wang 1 Peninsula 2211 11 35 Sofia Cuesta 10 Canyon (ana) 26:18
(32) (98)
14  Christina Jain 12 El Toro 22:15 36 Jada Godsey 10 Laguna Creek 26:26
(33) (99)
15 Avery Miller 1 El Toro 22:34 37 Priscilla Zenon 1" Laguna Creek 26:28
(38) (100)
16 Barbosa Ayla 12 Peninsula 22:45 12 38 Arohi Shah 1" University (irv) 26:38
(39) (103)
17 Dara Martinson 9 Ventura 22:54 13 39 Ava Blau-Grinsel 9 Ventura 26:50 26
(40) (106)
18 Rebecca Moon 12 Ayala 23:19 14 40 Kyra Darby-Macinnis 9 Laguna Creek 27:01
(47) (108)
19 Verena Sommer 1 Canyon (ana) 23:29 15 41 Citlaly Fernandez 10 Hueneme 27:53
(50) (118)
20 Emily Perez 12 Ayala 23:32 16 42 Katie Lemus 1 Ayala 28:00
(52) (119)
21 Clarisse Nikaido 12 Ayala 23:37 43 Selena Lubbos 9 Ventura 28:59
(55) (121)
22 Hannah Horton 12 Canyon (ana) 23:48 17 44 Zitlaly Garcia 11 Hueneme 29:03
(57) (122)
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Race 58 - Girls D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:46 AM

Individual Results - 2

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Yamile Baez 10 Hueneme 29:08

(123)

46 Madison Rose 10 Laguna Creek 29:34

(126)

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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